From
Sir,
All the Zonal Offlcers in Tamll Nadu,
All the Reglonal Transport Officers in
Tamll Nadu,
All the Motor Vehicles Inspector of
Unit Offices,
(By e-mail).

110020.
CBU
As r codification
6
As applicable
As applicable
Diesel
118 Kw @ 2200 rpm
5.759 cc
CLG 4160D CEV Sta E.IV
6230 mm
One
Asa licable
14700 K s.
14.00-24, 12 PR - 16 PR, TTlrL; L7.5-2s, t2
PR.16 PR
74.OO-24, 12 PR, 16 PR, TTfrL; t7.5-25, L2
PR.16 P TT
4500 K s
10200 K
L
9140 + 100 mm
10000 + 100 mm
10330 + 100 mm
1
2 T of Vehicle
Class of vehicle
5 Type of Body
6
7 No. of cylinders
Month and year of Manufacture
8 of theChassis number
inspecting vehicle
9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated veh icle
10.
t2. Cubic capacity
13. Makers classification
L4. Wheel Base
15
16
ULW (unladen weight)
Seatin ca acify
Colour
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
Number, descriotion. size
and plv ratino of tvres as
declared bv the
manufacturer
19.
a Front axle
b Rear axle
20. R istered Axle Weight
a Front Axle (faw)
b Rear Ax le (raw)
27. Dimension
b Rear over hang
with Ri r + Dozer 11190 100 mm